Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.49
2:13.46
2:13.75
2:15.37
2:16.66
2:17.56
2:20.41
2:20.66
2:21.52
2:23.98
2:24.85
2:25.32
2:26.11
2:26.48
2:28.67
2:28.78
2:32.16
2:33.47
2:33.88

2:38.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.66
2:17.56

2:11.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
412
410
395
384
376
354
352
346
328
322
319
314
312

271
269
246

WA Pts
384
376
431

Round

m I I I I I I T I T I I I I I I

I I I T

Round
H
H
H

Date

04/12/16
12/06/16
05/12/15
18/10/15
20/09/18
14/09/17
18/01/14
24/11113
17/01/15
06/12/14
25/02/12
22/11/14
21/01/12
15/12/12
16/07/11
05/11/11
12/03/11
24/09/11
14/05/11
22/01/11

Date
20/09/18
14/09/17
04/12/16

Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Club Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue

Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ascot
Southampton
Norwich

Maidenhead

Windsor & Maidenhead

Hatfield

Maidenhead

Venue
Windsor
Windsor

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 4

3

2
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4

2

3
Windsor 2

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 2

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:13.46
2:13.75
2:15.37
2:21.52
2:23.98
2:25.32
2:20.41
2:20.66
2:26.48
2:24.85
2:26.11
2:28.78
2:33.47
2:28.67
2:33.88
2:32.16
2:38.45

Copyright 2024

412
410
395
346
328
319
354
352
312
322
314
297
271

269
278
246

r r T I I I I T I I T

I I T T T =

12/06/16
05/12/15
18/10/15
17/01/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
18/01/14
24/11113
15/12/12
25/02/12
21/01/112
05/11/11
24/09/11
16/07/11
14/05/11
12/03/11
22/01/11

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Windsor Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor
Maidenhead
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Norwich
Windsor & Maidenhead
Southampton
Hatfield
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



