Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:11.49 431 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 2:13.46 412 H 12/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:13.75 410 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Aldershot 2:15.37 395 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 2:16.66 384 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 2:17.56 376 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 2:20.41 354 H 18/01/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:20.66 352 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:21.52 346 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:25.32 319 <	WA I	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.75 410 H 05/12/15 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead 2:15.37 395 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 2:16.66 384 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 2:17.56 376 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 2:20.41 354 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2:20.66 352 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:21.52 346 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championship Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor	43	431	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:15.37 395 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot 2:16.66 384 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 2:17.56 376 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 2:20.41 354 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2:20.66 352 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:21.52 346 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet <td< td=""><td>412</td><td>412</td><td>Н</td><td>12/06/16</td><td>Windsor Club Championships</td><td>Windsor</td><td>Windsor</td><td>4</td></td<>	412	412	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:16.66 384 H 20/09/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor Windsor 2:17.56 376 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 2:20.41 354 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2:20.66 352 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:21.52 346 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwic	410	5 410	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:17.56 376 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 2:20.41 354 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2:20.66 352 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:21.52 346 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich </td <td>39</td> <td>7 395</td> <td>Н</td> <td>18/10/15</td> <td>Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet</td> <td>Aldershot</td> <td></td> <td>2</td>	39	7 395	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:20.41 354 H 18/01/14 Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet Windsor Windsor 2:20.66 352 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:21.52 346 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	384	384	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:20.66 352 H 24/11/13 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 2:21.52 346 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	370	376	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:21.52 346 H 17/01/15 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	354	354	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
2:23.98 328 H 06/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead 2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	35	352	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:24.85 322 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Windsor 2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	340	346	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:25.32 319 H 22/11/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor 2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	328	328	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:26.11 314 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	32	322	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:26.48 312 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	319	319	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:28.67 298 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	314	314	Н	21/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:28.78 297 F 05/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Windsor	312	312	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
	298	7 298	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
2:32.16 278 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Windsor	29	3 297	F	05/11/11	City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011	Norwich	Windsor	2
	278	278	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:33.47 271 H 24/09/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor	27	7 271	Н	24/09/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:33.88 269 H 14/05/11 Hatfield UK Challenge 2011 Hatfield Windsor	269	3 269	Н	14/05/11	Hatfield UK Challenge 2011	Hatfield	Windsor	2
2:38.45 246 H 22/01/11 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor	24	5 246	Н	22/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.66	384	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:17.56	376	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:11.49 Copyright 202	431 4	Н	04/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:13.46	412	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:13.75	410	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:15.37	395	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
2:21.52	346	Н	17/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
2:23.98	328	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:25.32	319	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:20.41	354	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
2:20.66	352	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:26.48	312	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
2:24.85	322	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:26.11	314	Н	21/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:28.78	297	F	05/11/11	City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011	Norwich	Windsor	2
2:33.47	271	Н	24/09/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4
2:28.67	298	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	3
2:33.88	269	Н	14/05/11	Hatfield UK Challenge 2011	Hatfield	Windsor	2
2:32.16	278	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
2:38.45	246	Н	22/01/11	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS